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Women / XS / Sr B3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenniya Perkins500
Basels All Star

9.800 9.750 9.4009.450 38.400
1 3T 5T 4T 1 

1 

Marlee Smith315
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.700 9.4509.700 38.350
3 5T 1T 3 2 

2 

Chloe Lindley178
Champions - Texas

9.350 9.900 9.3009.700 38.250
8 1 1T 8 3 

3 

Safeerah Maredia449
Sugar Land

9.600 9.700 9.5509.300 38.150
2 5T 8T 2 4T

4T

Addy Poe820
Moseley Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.6509.450 38.150
4T 8T 5T 1 4T

4T

Lila Curtiss591
TAGS

9.400 9.650 9.3509.700 38.100
6T 7 1T 6T 6 

6 

Charlotte Bexfield135
World Champions Cntr

9.450 9.500 9.4009.600 37.950
4T 10 4 4T 7 

7 

Lizzy Hudson778
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.400 9.750 9.1509.100 37.400
6T 3T 10 10 8 

8 

Penelope Ferri526
WGA Texans

9.000 9.600 9.2009.450 37.250
11 8T 5T 9 9 

9 

Nina Futema Klotzbach670
HGC/JCC

9.050 9.850 9.3508.550 36.800
10 2 12 6T 10 

10 

Alyssa Wilson596
TAGS

9.100 9.300 8.7009.300 36.400
9 11 8T 12 11 

11 

Kymmy Rivera576
Reflex

8.900 9.200 8.8008.750 35.650
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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